L150001	29567
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200288396502
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	08/01/1601009011 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	TO AUG - 1 PH 4:08 SECRE LARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	NE 02 2016 L. HARRIS

- - - -

i.

· ____

ANSBACHER LAW

REAL ESTATE CONSTRUCTION PERSONAL INJURY CONDOMINIUMS HOMEOWNER ASSOCIATIONS

3509 U.S. Highway 17 Fleming Island, FL 32003 904.385.3444 8818 Goodbys Executive Drive Suite 100 Jacksonville, FL 32217 904.737.4600 1100 South Ponce de Leon Boulevard Suite 3A St. Augustine, FL 32084 904.429.4833

389 Palm Coast Parkway SW, Suite 4 Palm Coast, FL 32137 386.445.9789 by appointment only

July 28, 2016

Florida Department of State Registration Section ATTN: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6250 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: NewTinseltown, LLC Our File No.: 150321

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for the above referenced entity, please find a *Statement of Change of Registered* Office for Registered Agent or Both for Limited Liability Company form with cover letter and check in the amount of \$25.00 for the fee associated with same.

Sincerely-yours.

Trish A. Daniels Florida Registered Paralegal

/enclosure

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

NewTinseltown, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Taraz Darabi

Name of Person

Firm/Company

6809 NW 48th Lane

Address

Gainesville, Florida 32653

City/State and Zip Code

fdarabi@darabi@darabiassociates.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Taraz Darabi	352 376-6533			
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number			
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:			
Registration Section	Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations			
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327			
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314			
Tallahassee, Florida 32301				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
2 \$25 Filing Fee	S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy			
INHS18 (2/14)				

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

(a)	ame of the limited liability company:	(b)	Mailing address of limited liability company:
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	6809 NW 48th Lane	68	309 NW 48th Lane
	Gainesville, Florida 32653	<u>G</u>	ainesville, Florida 32653
	July 29, 2015	L1	5000129567
	Date of tiling/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
(a)	Ansbacher Law, P.A.		
χγ	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the record	s of the Florida Dep	t. of State:
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STRE	ET ADDRESS)	
	8818 Goodbys Executive Drive		As
	Jacksonville	_{FI} 32217	
		, I L. <u></u>	
(b)	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>		
	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>	ered Office address	
	Taraz Darabi		PH 4: 08
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	6809 NW 48th Lane		
	Gainesville	, _{FL} 32653	
cha ent v s/wo	imited liability company is not organized under the inge or changes are made, the Florida street addres will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limite ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the membe icles of organization or the operating agreement of	s of the registere d liability comp ers of the limited	ed office and the business office of the regist any, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s liability company or as otherwise provided lity company.
	araz Darabi		Taraz Darabi

the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

araz ara

Signature of Registered Agent

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

1